KV-7000C pcs 1PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLER

BUS CONNECTION UNIT

5
KV-B8XTD pcs 1PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLER

(I/O UNIT)

Sales Amount

Total Sales Amount

Grand Total Amount

Current stock is available

Expire Date 

Terms 

:

Value Added Tax 7%  10,899.00

166,599.00

155,700.00

155,700.00

(ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY-NINE 

ONLY)

11-Dec-2023

Net 30 Days.

Customer Service Management

For your purchase order E-mail :

Prapatsorn Bunsrang

support@keyence.co.th

Not subject to Withholding Tax deduction.

This is computer generated quotation, no signature required.

KEYENCE has applied its general terms and conditions to this quotation.(details can be found at https://www.keyence.co.th/terms-conditions)